
S# Application# Candidate Name Father's Name CNIC Program Remarks

1 455 MUHAMMAD USMAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 3230484460425 BS Computer Science

2 634 LAIQA ARIF KHAWAJA MUHAMMAD ARIF NAJMI 3630282794952 BS Computer Science

3 2444 RAZA HUSSAIN ABDUL AZIZ 3630229683809 BS Computer Science

4 1459 MUHAMMAD HAMZA FIDA HUSSAIN 4220104198205 BS Computer Science

5 5118 MUEEN HAIDER MUHAMMAD AKRAM 3320406570339 BS Computer Science

6 1964 MUHAMMAD SHOAIB MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR AKHTAR 3610358203013 BS Computer Science

7 974 MARIUM SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ SHAHZAD 3630280948432 BS Computer Science

8 3643 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ALI LIAQAT LIAQAT ALI 3110190428349 BS Computer Science

9 350 MUHAMMAD YOUSIF ABDUL HAKEEM 3230429841265 BS Computer Science

10 2182 ABDULLAH NAZAKAT ALI 3630290680305 BS Computer Science

11 5344 NAZISH HAYAT ASLAM HAYAT 4210181421522 BS Computer Science

12 1678 SAIM ALI KHALID JAVED 3610309269435 BS Computer Science

13 3503 ANS TANVEER HASHMI TANVEER IQBAL 3630387252983 BS Computer Science

14 897 EMAAN FAHEEM FAHEEM SHEHZAD 3630202490110 BS Computer Science

15 4080 MUHAMMAD SOHAIB USMAN MUHAMMAD IMRAN SIDDIQUE 3630237307139 BS Computer Science

16 1997 AHTISHAM ALI MUSTAFA GHULAM MUSTAFA 3230397878737 BS Computer Science

17 5464 MUHAMMAD ALI RAZA SAEED AHMAD 3630208290337 BS Computer Science Documents Missing

18 1842 AMINA SALEH MUHAMMAD LATIF 3660144138190 BS Computer Science

19 969 SUMIYA BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD 3210336706864 BS Computer Science

20 3675 MUHAMMAD SAIM MUHAMMAD TAHIR 3610267016831 BS Computer Science

21 4869 MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABEDIN ALI MUHAMMAD 3210243517569 BS Computer Science

22 4450 MUHAMMAD MOEED MUHAMMAD JHANGEER 3630249180263 BS Computer Science

23 4475 AMMARA MUHAMMAD JHANGEER 3630230706270 BS Computer Science

24 5166 MUHAMMAD ARSAL MUHAMMAD ILYAS 3440205612687 BS Computer Science Fee Chalan Missing

25 1224 LAIBA NASEER KHAWAJA ALLAH DITTAH 3630253149462 BS Computer Science

26 3895 ALI USMAN AZHAR HASSAN IFTIKHAR 3610434957093 BS Computer Science

27 241 MUNEEB ALI KANWAR MUHAMMAD YOUSAF 3630236142409 BS Computer Science

28 4082 ATTIQUE-UR-REHMAN QAMAR HAQ NAWAZ SAJID 3320216891213 BS Computer Science

29 3025 MUHAMMAD YOUSAF FAIZ MUHAMMAD 3210362836461 BS Computer Science

30 4524 SYEDA MARYAM BAHADUR SYED BAHADUR ALI SHAH BUKHARI 3630251008180 BS Computer Science

31 414 SHAHZAIB LIAQAT ALI 3630478441453 BS Computer Science

32 3727 MUDASSIR MUSTAFA GHULAM MUSTAFA 3660266592293 BS Computer Science

33 3508 SYED HASSNAIN SHAH BUKHARI SYED JAVED SHAH BUKHARI 3660379610705 BS Computer Science

34 4295 KHAWAJA FAYEZ AHMED KHAWAJA SHAHID FAREED 3630216008977 BS Computer Science Fee Chalan Missing

35 3074 ABDULLAH JUNAID JUNAID ALI 3630265917217 BS Computer Science

36 878 MUHAMMAD BILAL AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL 3810381983219 BS Computer Science

37 606 AAFAQ SOHAIL RAYMOND PERVAIZ STEPHEN SOHAIL 3230404918955 BS Computer Science

38 1499 MUHAMMAD MUNEER FAIZ MUHAMMAD 3220303446707 BS Computer Science

39 1062 MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA KHAN MUHAMMAD JAVID IQBAL 3210251427343 BS Computer Science

40 1943 ATHAR FAREED GHULAM FAREED 3230340246953 BS Computer Science

41 2368 UBAIDULLAH RAHEEM ABDULRAHEEM 3630374606455 BS Computer Science

42 3773 ABDUL WADOOD AKHLAQ MUHAMMAD AKHLAQ 3610430548241 BS Computer Science

43 1781 MUHAMMAD UZAIR ASHAR HAROON ASHAR 3610179380731 BS Computer Science Fee Chalan Missing

44 3580 SHEHRYAR ALI CHISHTI RIFFAT ABBAS CHISHTI 3650206357069 BS Computer Science

45 637 SAAD SARAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 3630209130035 BS Computer Science

46 294 MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN SHAFQAT ULLAH 3230231430637 BS Computer Science

47 216 MUHAMMAD IRTAZA JAMSHAID ALI 3630288079129 BS Computer Science Fee Chalan Missing

48 450 MUHAMMAD HASNAIN YAHYA SAJJAD AHMAD 3230382548575 BS Computer Science

49 4803 MOHSIN AKMAL M AKMAL 3630268888189 BS Computer Science Fee Chalan Missing

50 4571 MUHAMMAD UKASHA HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ASLAM 3630247430289 BS Computer Science

51 4332 RANA SHAHEER KHAN SHAFQAT HANIF 3630261947817 BS Computer Science

52 291 MIAN JUNAID MEHMOOD NASIR MEHMOOD 3630202587429 BS Computer Science

53 2783 ZAIN ABID 3610239474062 BS Computer Science Documents Missing

54 36 MUHAMMAD AHSAN GHAFOOR ABDUL GHAFOOR 3230313498425 BS Computer Science

55 3268 ALI HASSAN TAHIR MAHMOOD 3630271655537 BS Computer Science

56 756 DUR E SAMEEN ZAINAB SYED TAQI RAZA KAZMI 3630257186050 BS Computer Science

57 5444 MUHAMMAD REHAN NASIR NASIR IQBAL MALIK 3630279814591 BS Computer Science

58 1235 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH KHAN RANA INAMULLAH KHAN 3610345091673 BS Computer Science

59 5184 ASAD ALI MUHAMMAD MASHOOQ AHMAD 3230412585999 BS Computer Science

60 4806 WASEET WAHAB GHULAMHUSSAIN 3630270429407 BS Computer Science
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61 1135 MUHAMMAD NAJAM ALI SYED TAHIR ABBAS SHAH 3230488027563 BS Computer Science

62 765 MUHAMMAD HASNAIN MUHAMMAD SAMIULLAH KHOKHAR 3630216884145 BS Computer Science

63 3181 SADAF ZAWAR ZAWAR HUSSAIN 3230303856024 BS Computer Science

64 1939 TAHIR ISHFAQ ISHFAQ HUSSAIN 3630287409865 BS Computer Science

65 3677 SAQIB IJAZ IJAZ HUSSAIN 4250139151559 BS Computer Science

66 5114 DILAWAR IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 3210404501485 BS Computer Science

67 3304 MUHAMMAD AHMAD KHAN MUHAMMAD LAIQUE KHAN 3630289827493 BS Computer Science Fee Chalan Missing

68 4718 MUHAMMAD AWAIS MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ 3660282268883 BS Computer Science

69 656 AROOJ FATIMA MUHAMMAD ZAFAR 3630307938012 BS Computer Science

70 4457 MUHAMMAD USMAN LIAQAT LIAQATALI 3110253257419 BS Computer Science

71 2239 UBAID UR REHMAN NADEEM AHMAD SHAH 3630214360135 BS Computer Science

72 3833 BILAL BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD 3630248499663 BS Computer Science

73 3144 HANZLA ISHFAQ ISHFAQ AHMAD SAJID 3630249860751 BS Computer Science

74 1665 UM E IMAN ZAHOOR AHMAD 3610240898614 BS Computer Science

75 1614 MUHAMMAD HAMZA AMEER MUKHTAR 3630211297925 BS Computer Science

76 5491 MUHAMMAD HARIS TEMOOR LATIF ABDUL LATIF 3130378334197 BS Computer Science

77 1951 HAMID MAQBOOL MAQBOOL AHMAD 3610239220235 BS Computer Science

78 1326 ABDUL WAHAB MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 3630206182545 BS Computer Science

79 5014 SAJIDA RAHEEM RAHEEM BAKHSH 3240267635100 BS Computer Science

80 5177 MUHAMMAD DILAWAR HAYAT MEHAR ALI 3630471321783 BS Computer Science

81 2937 MUNEEB UR RAHMAN KHALEEQ UR RAHMAN 3630279134271 BS Computer Science

82 3639 FAHEEM AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM 3620303259697 BS Computer Science

83 3719 SAQIB SHAFIQUE MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE 3320382121475 BS Computer Science

84 77 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH GHULAM YASEEN 3630224577861 BS Computer Science

85 309 ABDUL REHMAN MUHAMMAD AYMAN 3630272407177 BS Computer Science

86 1687 SAMEEN FATIMA MOEEN MEHDI 3610233594114 BS Computer Science

87 1376 MUHAMMAD MUBEEN ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF 3630297340943 BS Computer Science

88 3694 ALI AMIR NADEEM AKHTAR 3630226719809 BS Computer Science Documents Missing

89 1189 MUZAMIL AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL 3230498551443 BS Computer Science

90 1032 MUHAMMAD HASNAIN MUHAMMAD HASSAN 3630341906859 BS Computer Science

91 3141 LINTA ASHFAQ ASHFAQ AHMAD SAJID 3630396288078 BS Computer Science

92 862 MUHAMMAD KHURRAM RIAZ AHMAD 3630241146309 BS Computer Science

93 1234 HINA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 3630289861966 BS Computer Science

94 1501 ASHIR RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE 3660212655913 BS Computer Science

95 1706 MUHAMMAD AMMAR ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 3630267285323 BS Computer Science

96 816 MUHAMMAD DAYIN ALI KHAN MUHAMMAD NADEEM AKHTAR KHAN3610313578879 BS Computer Science

97 1447 KHALID NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 3630436730997 BS Computer Science

98 4512 MARIYAM SAJID SAJID NAEEM 3610256500384 BS Computer Science

99 4285 JAHANZAIB ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 3630244185065 BS Computer Science Fee Chalan Missing

100 4778 JAHANZAIB ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 3630214714997 BS Computer Science

101 3572 USAMA FAIZAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 3630272789057 BS Computer Science

102 469 HAMZA TAOQIR TAOQIR IQBAL 3630295597277 BS Computer Science Fee Chalan Missing

103 5151 FAHAD UL HASSAN MUHAMMAD ASIF 3330278216743 BS Computer Science Fee Chalan Missing

104 1393 MUHAMMAD YASIR IJAZ IJAZ AHMAD 3210319930397 BS Computer Science

105 1987 MUHAMMAD USMAN KHAN NIAZI MUHAMMAD ASIM KHAN NIAZI 3230410333631 BS Computer Science

106 3167 MUHAMMAD HAMMAD AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM 3230391012525 BS Computer Science Fee Chalan Missing

107 2144 ALI AHMAD MUHAMMAD MOOSA 3230326686563 BS Computer Science

108 2868 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN AQEEL AQEEL AHMAD 3660242313965 BS Computer Science Fee Chalan Missing

109 4417 MUHAMMAD AWAIS MAQSOOD ALI 3660268227265 BS Computer Science

110 114 ASIF NAWAB NAWAB KHAN 3620184902239 BS Computer Science

111 3637 ALI RAZA FAZAL ELAHI 3110177925963 BS Computer Science Fee Chalan Missing

112 4538 MUHAMMAD USMAN WAQAR WAQAR AHMED 3230493780973 BS Computer Science

113 521 MUHAMMAD SHAF ABDUL WAHEED 3630282699241 BS Computer Science

114 536 RIAN AHMAD KHAN AHMAD NAWAZ KHAN 3610436721673 BS Computer Science

115 576 MUHAMMAD AALE HASSAN SHAMOZAISAHIBZADA FAIZ UL HASSAN CHISTHI 3630275313223 BS Computer Science

116 2781 MISHAL SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD SHAMIM 3630246691244 BS Computer Science

117 506 MAHNOOR MUHAMMAD BILAL SABIR 3630283050668 BS Computer Science

118 1722 DANIYAL HAMEED ABDUL HAMEED 3230116584993 BS Computer Science

119 1310 MUHAMMAD NAEEM SHOUKAT ALI 3610322593831 BS Computer Science

120 1245 AHMAD NADEEM KHAWAR NADEEM 3630259820453 BS Computer Science

121 1101 ABDUL SABOOR AHMAD MUHAMMAD NAEEM FAROOQ 3210281929753 BS Computer Science

122 4655 SAMAR WARIS MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR 3240290294181 BS Computer Science

123 3087 MUHAMMAD FAISAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 3230390692087 BS Computer Science

124 451 ABDUR REHMAN NADEEM AFZAAL 3630280091085 BS Computer Science

125 2713 UMAIMA KHAWAR KHAWAR NADEEM 3630274341882 BS Computer Science

126 486 NOOR BABAR BABAR ALI 3630290065132 BS Computer Science

127 4047 MARYAM ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF 3630267230422 BS Computer Science

128 2067 TASKEEN GHANI MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR 3210358788737 BS Computer Science

129 3245 KARAR HAIDER GHULAM QASIM 3660237505827 BS Computer Science

130 424 MISBAH RABBANI IMAM BUX 3630339311628 BS Computer Science

131 1469 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH RIAZ RIAZ HUSSAIN 3230347932337 BS Computer Science

132 3341 ABDUL REHMAN CHOUDHARY MUHAMMAD RIAZ 4550460801391 BS Computer Science

133 1212 ALYAN HAIDER MUNAWAR HUSSAIN 3230475241789 BS Computer Science

134 2788 M.WAQAS HAJI MUHAMMAD 3230336641559 BS Computer Science

135 3030 MUHAMMAD ZAKRIA MUHAMMAD ATTA ULLAH 3620109107185 BS Computer Science

136 1274 SANA RIZWAN RIZWAN UL HAQ 3610365894660 BS Computer Science Fee Chalan Missing

137 3399 MUHAMMAD SABBIH UL HASSAN ALTAF AHMAD CHUGHTAI 3630276173399 BS Computer Science



138 5374 KASHIF WAQAR WAQAR AHMAD KHAN 3620175549057 BS Computer Science Fee Chalan Missing

139 1379 MUHAMMAD ARAIZ NAEEM NAEEM AKHTAR 3610463797927 BS Computer Science

140 2197 SAFDAR INAYAT INAYAT ULLAH 3240358839917 BS Computer Science

141 4616 MUHAMMAD WAQAS KHUDA BUX 3230333447351 BS Computer Science

142 995 MUAHMMAD HAMZA SHAFIQ MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ 3630237833143 BS Computer Science

143 155 UMER HAYAT MUHAMMAD SAJJAD 3230336500397 BS Computer Science

144 761 FATIMA NOOR MALIK MALIK MUSHTAQ JAHANGIR 3630245247602 BS Computer Science

145 1546 YASEEN ALI NASIR ALI 3630238586011 BS Computer Science Fee Chalan Missing

146 4374 ALI HANAN DILDAR ALI 3610344814407 BS Computer Science

147 2228 MUHAMMAD MOIZ ARSHAD ARSHAD MAHMOOD 3630282060843 BS Computer Science

148 5293 AHMAD MUSHTAQ MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ 3630203251125 BS Computer Science Fee Chalan Missing

149 2146 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH CH JAVAID IQBAL DHILLOWN 3630260946173 BS Computer Science

150 2654 HAFIZ ABDUL WAHAB MUHAMMAD ISHAQ 3630223386029 BS Computer Science

151 3151 HADIA KALSOOM KHUDA BUKHSH 3230302069274 BS Computer Science

152 5061 MUHAMMAD KASHIF MUHAMMAD MUNEER 3210404546029 BS Computer Science Fee Chalan Missing

153 1857 MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB SIDDIQUE GHAZANFAR ABBAS SIDDIQUE 3630257449397 BS Computer Science Fee Chalan Missing

154 3505 RAGHIB HASSAN RAZA GHAZANFAR RAZA SHAH BUKHARI 3630240868645 BS Computer Science

155 4680 MUHAMMAD SUFYAN MUHAMMAD ASAD 3630277797343 BS Computer Science

156 1657 TAIFOOR UL ISLAM CHAUDHRY ALI ANWAR GORAYA 3610384781381 BS Computer Science

157 800 MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN NAZEER AHMAD 3220341505661 BS Computer Science

158 2496 MUHAMMAD HAMMAD MUHAMMAD ZAKIR HUSSAIN 3230456821805 BS Computer Science Fee Chalan Missing

159 3437 BASIT AKBAR IRSHAD AHMAD 3210267591293 BS Computer Science

160 4085 MUHAMMAD WAQAR MUHAMMAD SHAFI 3630251676361 BS Computer Science

161 621 SIDRATULMUNTAHA SHAFIQUE 3630216907160 BS Computer Science Documents Missing

162 1408 SHOAIB SHABBIR IMDAD HUSSAIN 3230444100385 BS Computer Science

163 3254 MUHAMMAD TALHA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 3610384593995 BS Computer Science

164 4209 ALI UMAIR TANVEER MUHAMMAD TANVEER 3610194750247 BS Computer Science

165 327 MUHAMMAD AQIB ZAFAR MUHAMMAD ZAFAR 3630293896561 BS Computer Science

166 3564 MUHAMMAD AFAQ SHAHZAD ASHRAF 3210277332397 BS Computer Science

167 5142 MUHAMMAD ATEEQ MUHAMMAD RIAZ 3230490054269 BS Computer Science

168 105 ZAIN RAZA SYED MOHSIN RAZA NAQVI 3630220083581 BS Computer Science

169 628 IMRAN NAZEER NAZEER AHMAD 3630326598587 BS Computer Science

170 2846 HIRA ZAHID MUHAMMAD ZAHID 3630243405112 BS Computer Science

171 3627 ABDUL REHMAN MUHAMMAD YOUSAF 3110101921653 BS Computer Science Fee Chalan Missing

172 330 SYED FARRUKH HASSNAIN ZAIDI SYED RAGHIB ZAHEER ZAIDI 3630298985139 BS Computer Science

173 1729 MUHAMMAD AWAIS ABDUL SATTAR 4120481417367 BS Computer Science

174 3545 SYED HASSAN RAZA SHAH ANJUM RAZA SHAH 3630278613881 BS Computer Science

175 5480 MUHAMMAD MAHAD MUHAMMAD ARIF 3630287975543 BS Computer Science

176 2808 MAHANOOR ABDUL GHAFOOR ABDUL GHAFOOR 3630272790910 BS Computer Science

177 141 MARIA TASLEEM MUHAMMAD TASLEEM 3120295239742 BS Computer Science Fee Chalan Missing

178 2249 MUHAMMAD WASIF SHAKIR MUHAMMAD TANVEER SHAKIR 3630201357011 BS Computer Science Fee Chalan Missing

179 1116 SYED FATIR HASSAN SYED ALI HASSAN 3230498890555 BS Computer Science

180 2014 MUHAMMAD ZAIN AKBAR MUHAMMAD AKBAR 3630241818869 BS Computer Science

181 1504 HAFEEZ AHMAD ALLAH DEWAYA 3220322627989 BS Computer Science

182 5186 ABDUL AZIZ GHULAM FARID 3230476149459 BS Computer Science

183 2814 RAMISH HUSSAIN RAZA GHAZANFAR RAZA SHAH BUKHARI 3630277986189 BS Computer Science

184 3576 ALI AHMAD MUHAMMAD SAJJAD ANWAR 3630214006993 BS Computer Science

185 1693 NUSAIR BUKHARI SAGHEER BUKHARI 3630247121553 BS Computer Science

186 2151 SIKANDAR HAYAT QAMAR HAYAT 3320404863687 BS Computer Science

187 313 INAM HAIDER ZAIGHAM ABBAS 3630221974577 BS Computer Science

188 4838 ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD YOUNAS 3310021148315 BS Computer Science

189 4880 MUHAMMAD HAMID ABBAS MUHAMMAD ABBAS 3610174533069 BS Computer Science Fee Chalan Missing

190 2308 MUHAMMAD KASHIF NAZAR HUSSAIN 3610425129917 BS Computer Science Fee Chalan Missing

191 673 MEHAK FATIMA NAZAR HUSSAIN 3230450406206 BS Computer Science Fee Chalan Missing

S# Application# Candidate Name Father's Name CNIC Program Remarks

1 878 MUHAMMAD BILAL AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL 3810381983219 BS Information Technology

2 606 AAFAQ SOHAIL RAYMOND PERVAIZ STEPHEN SOHAIL 3230404918955 BS Information Technology

3 1499 MUHAMMAD MUNEER FAIZ MUHAMMAD 3220303446707 BS Information Technology

4 1171 MUHAMMAD UMAIR ALLAH DITA 3630213743627 BS Information Technology

5 1062 MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA KHAN MUHAMMAD JAVID IQBAL 3210251427343 BS Information Technology

6 1943 ATHAR FAREED GHULAM FAREED 3230340246953 BS Information Technology

7 3773 ABDUL WADOOD AKHLAQ MUHAMMAD AKHLAQ 3610430548241 BS Information Technology

8 3580 SHEHRYAR ALI CHISHTI RIFFAT ABBAS CHISHTI 3650206357069 BS Information Technology

9 637 SAAD SARAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 3630209130035 BS Information Technology

10 294 MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN SHAFQAT ULLAH 3230231430637 BS Information Technology

11 216 MUHAMMAD IRTAZA JAMSHAID ALI 3630288079129 BS Information Technology Fee Chalan Missing

12 450 MUHAMMAD HASNAIN YAHYA SAJJAD AHMAD 3230382548575 BS Information Technology

13 4803 MOHSIN AKMAL M AKMAL 3630268888189 BS Information Technology Fee Chalan Missing

14 3544 MUHAMMAD JUNAID SHAMSHAD ALI 3230188294403 BS Information Technology

15 4332 RANA SHAHEER KHAN SHAFQAT HANIF 3630261947817 BS Information Technology

16 1637 HIRA SABIR MUHAMMAD SABIR 3230445420580 BS Information Technology

17 3268 ALI HASSAN TAHIR MAHMOOD 3630271655537 BS Information Technology

18 756 DUR E SAMEEN ZAINAB SYED TAQI RAZA KAZMI 3630257186050 BS Information Technology

Applicants in BS Information Technology (Self Support)



19 5444 MUHAMMAD REHAN NASIR NASIR IQBAL MALIK 3630279814591 BS Information Technology

20 4097 MUHAMMAD FAHAD UL HAQ MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ 3210338789925 BS Information Technology

21 1235 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH KHAN RANA INAMULLAH KHAN 3610345091673 BS Information Technology

22 4806 WASEET WAHAB GHULAMHUSSAIN 3630270429407 BS Information Technology

23 1135 MUHAMMAD NAJAM ALI SYED TAHIR ABBAS SHAH 3230488027563 BS Information Technology

24 1939 TAHIR ISHFAQ ISHFAQ HUSSAIN 3630287409865 BS Information Technology

25 5114 DILAWAR IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 3210404501485 BS Information Technology

26 4718 MUHAMMAD AWAIS MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ 3660282268883 BS Information Technology

27 3833 BILAL BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD 3630248499663 BS Information Technology

28 3144 HANZLA ISHFAQ ISHFAQ AHMAD SAJID 3630249860751 BS Information Technology

29 1665 UM E IMAN ZAHOOR AHMAD 3610240898614 BS Information Technology

30 1614 MUHAMMAD HAMZA AMEER MUKHTAR 3630211297925 BS Information Technology

31 5491 MUHAMMAD HARIS TEMOOR LATIF ABDUL LATIF 3130378334197 BS Information Technology

32 1951 HAMID MAQBOOL MAQBOOL AHMAD 3610239220235 BS Information Technology

33 1326 ABDUL WAHAB MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 3630206182545 BS Information Technology

34 5014 SAJIDA RAHEEM RAHEEM BAKHSH 3240267635100 BS Information Technology

35 5177 MUHAMMAD DILAWAR HAYAT MEHAR ALI 3630471321783 BS Information Technology

36 2760 SAMEER ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR AHMED 4230132043983 BS Information Technology Fee Chalan Missing

37 2937 MUNEEB UR RAHMAN KHALEEQ UR RAHMAN 3630279134271 BS Information Technology

38 3639 FAHEEM AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM 3620303259697 BS Information Technology

39 3719 SAQIB SHAFIQUE MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE 3320382121475 BS Information Technology

40 77 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH GHULAM YASEEN 3630224577861 BS Information Technology

41 309 ABDUL REHMAN MUHAMMAD AYMAN 3630272407177 BS Information Technology

42 1687 SAMEEN FATIMA MOEEN MEHDI 3610233594114 BS Information Technology

43 1376 MUHAMMAD MUBEEN ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF 3630297340943 BS Information Technology

44 3694 ALI AMIR NADEEM AKHTAR 3630226719809 BS Information Technology Documents Missing

45 1189 MUZAMIL AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL 3230498551443 BS Information Technology

46 1032 MUHAMMAD HASNAIN MUHAMMAD HASSAN 3630341906859 BS Information Technology

47 3141 LINTA ASHFAQ ASHFAQ AHMAD SAJID 3630396288078 BS Information Technology

48 862 MUHAMMAD KHURRAM RIAZ AHMAD 3630241146309 BS Information Technology

49 3330 MUHAMMAD AMMAR EHTISHAM UL HAQ 3410140402317 BS Information Technology Fee Chalan Missing

50 554 SAIF-UR-REHMAN KHURSHEED ALAM 3630271616803 BS Information Technology

51 1019 WASIF ALI ALTAF HUSSAIN 3210353060935 BS Information Technology

52 1706 MUHAMMAD AMMAR ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 3630267285323 BS Information Technology

53 816 MUHAMMAD DAYIN ALI KHAN MUHAMMAD NADEEM AKHTAR KHAN 3610313578879 BS Information Technology

54 4905 SHAHBAZ HASSAN KHURRAM SHAKEEL 3630216572051 BS Information Technology Fee Chalan Missing

55 1447 KHALID NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 3630436730997 BS Information Technology

56 4512 MARIYAM SAJID SAJID NAEEM 3610256500384 BS Information Technology

57 3572 USAMA FAIZAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 3630272789057 BS Information Technology

58 873 EMAN SAMIM MUHAMMAD SAMIM AWAN 3630227593090 BS Information Technology

59 469 HAMZA TAOQIR TAOQIR IQBAL 3630295597277 BS Information Technology Fee Chalan Missing

60 5151 FAHAD UL HASSAN MUHAMMAD ASIF 3330278216743 BS Information Technology Fee Chalan Missing

61 1393 MUHAMMAD YASIR IJAZ IJAZ AHMAD 3210319930397 BS Information Technology

62 1987 MUHAMMAD USMAN KHAN NIAZI MUHAMMAD ASIM KHAN NIAZI 3230410333631 BS Information Technology

63 3167 MUHAMMAD HAMMAD AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM 3230391012525 BS Information Technology Fee Chalan Missing

64 2144 ALI AHMAD MUHAMMAD MOOSA 3230326686563 BS Information Technology

65 2868 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN AQEEL AQEEL AHMAD 3660242313965 BS Information Technology Fee Chalan Missing

66 4417 MUHAMMAD AWAIS MAQSOOD ALI 3660268227265 BS Information Technology

67 3637 ALI RAZA FAZAL ELAHI 3110177925963 BS Information Technology Fee Chalan Missing

68 4538 MUHAMMAD USMAN WAQAR WAQAR AHMED 3230493780973 BS Information Technology

69 521 MUHAMMAD SHAF ABDUL WAHEED 3630282699241 BS Information Technology

70 536 RIAN AHMAD KHAN AHMAD NAWAZ KHAN 3610436721673 BS Information Technology

71 576 MUHAMMAD AALE HASSAN SHAMOZAI SAHIBZADA FAIZ UL HASSAN CHISTHI 3630275313223 BS Information Technology

72 2781 MISHAL SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD SHAMIM 3630246691244 BS Information Technology

73 506 MAHNOOR MUHAMMAD BILAL SABIR 3630283050668 BS Information Technology

74 1310 MUHAMMAD NAEEM SHOUKAT ALI 3610322593831 BS Information Technology

75 1245 AHMAD NADEEM KHAWAR NADEEM 3630259820453 BS Information Technology

76 4655 SAMAR WARIS MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR 3240290294181 BS Information Technology

77 3087 MUHAMMAD FAISAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 3230390692087 BS Information Technology

78 451 ABDUR REHMAN NADEEM AFZAAL 3630280091085 BS Information Technology

79 2713 UMAIMA KHAWAR KHAWAR NADEEM 3630274341882 BS Information Technology

80 1264 GHULAM MUSTAFA MALIK GHULAM MUHAMMAD 3630370193115 BS Information Technology

81 4047 MARYAM ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF 3630267230422 BS Information Technology

82 3591 ADNAN HUSSAIN QASIM ALI SHAH 3630328506483 BS Information Technology Fee Chalan Missing

83 2067 TASKEEN GHANI MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR 3210358788737 BS Information Technology

84 3245 KARAR HAIDER GHULAM QASIM 3660237505827 BS Information Technology

85 424 MISBAH RABBANI IMAM BUX 3630339311628 BS Information Technology

86 3341 ABDUL REHMAN CHOUDHARY MUHAMMAD RIAZ 4550460801391 BS Information Technology

87 1212 ALYAN HAIDER MUNAWAR HUSSAIN 3230475241789 BS Information Technology

88 2788 M.WAQAS HAJI MUHAMMAD 3230336641559 BS Information Technology

89 1274 SANA RIZWAN RIZWAN UL HAQ 3610365894660 BS Information Technology Fee Chalan Missing

90 3399 MUHAMMAD SABBIH UL HASSAN ALTAF AHMAD CHUGHTAI 3630276173399 BS Information Technology

91 5374 KASHIF WAQAR WAQAR AHMAD KHAN 3620175549057 BS Information Technology Fee Chalan Missing

92 1379 MUHAMMAD ARAIZ NAEEM NAEEM AKHTAR 3610463797927 BS Information Technology

93 2197 SAFDAR INAYAT INAYAT ULLAH 3240358839917 BS Information Technology

94 2819 ASAD QAYYUM ABDUL QAYYUM 3230407276501 BS Information Technology

95 4616 MUHAMMAD WAQAS KHUDA BUX 3230333447351 BS Information Technology

96 995 MUAHMMAD HAMZA SHAFIQ MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ 3630237833143 BS Information Technology

97 761 FATIMA NOOR MALIK MALIK MUSHTAQ JAHANGIR 3630245247602 BS Information Technology



98 4853 MOARIJ AHMED SHAHID PERVAIZ 3130480137291 BS Information Technology

99 1546 YASEEN ALI NASIR ALI 3630238586011 BS Information Technology Fee Chalan Missing

100 2473 SHAJEEA MALIK MUHAMMAD SALEEM KHAN 3630214422666 BS Information Technology

101 4374 ALI HANAN DILDAR ALI 3610344814407 BS Information Technology

102 2228 MUHAMMAD MOIZ ARSHAD ARSHAD MAHMOOD 3630282060843 BS Information Technology

103 5293 AHMAD MUSHTAQ MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ 3630203251125 BS Information Technology Fee Chalan Missing

104 2146 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH CH JAVAID IQBAL DHILLOWN 3630260946173 BS Information Technology

105 4745 KASHF KALID KHALID JAVED 3220262559200 BS Information Technology

106 2654 HAFIZ ABDUL WAHAB MUHAMMAD ISHAQ 3630223386029 BS Information Technology

107 3151 HADIA KALSOOM KHUDA BUKHSH 3230302069274 BS Information Technology

108 1857 MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB SIDDIQUE GHAZANFAR ABBAS SIDDIQUE 3630257449397 BS Information Technology Fee Chalan Missing

109 3505 RAGHIB HASSAN RAZA GHAZANFAR RAZA SHAH BUKHARI 3630240868645 BS Information Technology

110 4680 MUHAMMAD SUFYAN MUHAMMAD ASAD 3630277797343 BS Information Technology

111 1657 TAIFOOR UL ISLAM CHAUDHRY ALI ANWAR GORAYA 3610384781381 BS Information Technology

112 800 MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN NAZEER AHMAD 3220341505661 BS Information Technology

113 2496 MUHAMMAD HAMMAD MUHAMMAD ZAKIR HUSSAIN 3230456821805 BS Information Technology Fee Chalan Missing

114 4085 MUHAMMAD WAQAR MUHAMMAD SHAFI 3630251676361 BS Information Technology

115 840 HASSAN QAYYUM ABDUL QAYYUM 3650286672795 BS Information Technology Fee Chalan Missing

116 893 IQRA KAUSAR MUHAMMAD ALI GILL 3320406661070 BS Information Technology Fee Chalan Missing

117 3254 MUHAMMAD TALHA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 3610384593995 BS Information Technology

118 327 MUHAMMAD AQIB ZAFAR MUHAMMAD ZAFAR 3630293896561 BS Information Technology

119 105 ZAIN RAZA SYED MOHSIN RAZA NAQVI 3630220083581 BS Information Technology

120 628 IMRAN NAZEER NAZEER AHMAD 3630326598587 BS Information Technology

121 2846 HIRA ZAHID MUHAMMAD ZAHID 3630243405112 BS Information Technology

122 3627 ABDUL REHMAN MUHAMMAD YOUSAF 3110101921653 BS Information Technology Fee Chalan Missing

123 3545 SYED HASSAN RAZA SHAH ANJUM RAZA SHAH 3630278613881 BS Information Technology

124 5480 MUHAMMAD MAHAD MUHAMMAD ARIF 3630287975543 BS Information Technology

125 2808 MAHANOOR ABDUL GHAFOOR ABDUL GHAFOOR 3630272790910 BS Information Technology

126 141 MARIA TASLEEM MUHAMMAD TASLEEM 3120295239742 BS Information Technology Fee Chalan Missing

127 2249 MUHAMMAD WASIF SHAKIR MUHAMMAD TANVEER SHAKIR 3630201357011 BS Information Technology Fee Chalan Missing

128 1116 SYED FATIR HASSAN SYED ALI HASSAN 3230498890555 BS Information Technology

129 2014 MUHAMMAD ZAIN AKBAR MUHAMMAD AKBAR 3630241818869 BS Information Technology

130 1504 HAFEEZ AHMAD ALLAH DEWAYA 3220322627989 BS Information Technology

131 5186 ABDUL AZIZ GHULAM FARID 3230476149459 BS Information Technology

132 2814 RAMISH HUSSAIN RAZA GHAZANFAR RAZA SHAH BUKHARI 3630277986189 BS Information Technology

133 3576 ALI AHMAD MUHAMMAD SAJJAD ANWAR 3630214006993 BS Information Technology

134 2151 SIKANDAR HAYAT QAMAR HAYAT 3320404863687 BS Information Technology

135 313 INAM HAIDER ZAIGHAM ABBAS 3630221974577 BS Information Technology

136 4838 ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD YOUNAS 3310021148315 BS Information Technology

137 4880 MUHAMMAD HAMID ABBAS MUHAMMAD ABBAS 3610174533069 BS Information Technology Fee Chalan Missing

138 2308 MUHAMMAD KASHIF NAZAR HUSSAIN 3610425129917 BS Information Technology Fee Chalan Missing

139 3695 SHERAZ AHMAD MUHAMMAD ARIF 3630318901017 BS Information Technology Fee Chalan Missing

S# Application# Candidate Name Father's Name CNIC Program Remarks

1 5184 ASAD ALI MUHAMMAD MASHOOQ AHMAD 3230412585999 BS Data Science

2 4806 WASEET WAHAB GHULAMHUSSAIN 3630270429407 BS Data Science

3 3181 SADAF ZAWAR ZAWAR HUSSAIN 3230303856024 BS Data Science

4 1939 TAHIR ISHFAQ ISHFAQ HUSSAIN 3630287409865 BS Data Science

5 3304 MUHAMMAD AHMAD KHAN MUHAMMAD LAIQUE KHAN 3630289827493 BS Data Science Fee Chalan Missing

6 4718 MUHAMMAD AWAIS MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ 3660282268883 BS Data Science

7 3833 BILAL BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD 3630248499663 BS Data Science

8 3144 HANZLA ISHFAQ ISHFAQ AHMAD SAJID 3630249860751 BS Data Science

9 1665 UM E IMAN ZAHOOR AHMAD 3610240898614 BS Data Science

10 5491 MUHAMMAD HARIS TEMOOR LATIF ABDUL LATIF 3130378334197 BS Data Science

11 1951 HAMID MAQBOOL MAQBOOL AHMAD 3610239220235 BS Data Science

12 5014 SAJIDA RAHEEM RAHEEM BAKHSH 3240267635100 BS Data Science

13 2937 MUNEEB UR RAHMAN KHALEEQ UR RAHMAN 3630279134271 BS Data Science

14 309 ABDUL REHMAN MUHAMMAD AYMAN 3630272407177 BS Data Science

15 1687 SAMEEN FATIMA MOEEN MEHDI 3610233594114 BS Data Science

16 1376 MUHAMMAD MUBEEN ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF 3630297340943 BS Data Science

17 3694 ALI AMIR NADEEM AKHTAR 3630226719809 BS Data Science Documents Missing

18 1032 MUHAMMAD HASNAIN MUHAMMAD HASSAN 3630341906859 BS Data Science

19 3141 LINTA ASHFAQ ASHFAQ AHMAD SAJID 3630396288078 BS Data Science

20 1706 MUHAMMAD AMMAR ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 3630267285323 BS Data Science

21 1447 KHALID NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 3630436730997 BS Data Science

22 4512 MARIYAM SAJID SAJID NAEEM 3610256500384 BS Data Science

23 5151 FAHAD UL HASSAN MUHAMMAD ASIF 3330278216743 BS Data Science Fee Chalan Missing

24 1393 MUHAMMAD YASIR IJAZ IJAZ AHMAD 3210319930397 BS Data Science

25 2144 ALI AHMAD MUHAMMAD MOOSA 3230326686563 BS Data Science

26 2868 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN AQEEL AQEEL AHMAD 3660242313965 BS Data Science Fee Chalan Missing

27 4538 MUHAMMAD USMAN WAQAR WAQAR AHMED 3230493780973 BS Data Science

28 521 MUHAMMAD SHAF ABDUL WAHEED 3630282699241 BS Data Science

29 2781 MISHAL SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD SHAMIM 3630246691244 BS Data Science

30 506 MAHNOOR MUHAMMAD BILAL SABIR 3630283050668 BS Data Science

31 1310 MUHAMMAD NAEEM SHOUKAT ALI 3610322593831 BS Data Science

Applicants in BS Data Science (Self Support)



32 1245 AHMAD NADEEM KHAWAR NADEEM 3630259820453 BS Data Science

33 3087 MUHAMMAD FAISAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 3230390692087 BS Data Science

34 2713 UMAIMA KHAWAR KHAWAR NADEEM 3630274341882 BS Data Science

35 486 NOOR BABAR BABAR ALI 3630290065132 BS Data Science

36 424 MISBAH RABBANI IMAM BUX 3630339311628 BS Data Science

37 3341 ABDUL REHMAN CHOUDHARY MUHAMMAD RIAZ 4550460801391 BS Data Science

38 1212 ALYAN HAIDER MUNAWAR HUSSAIN 3230475241789 BS Data Science

39 1274 SANA RIZWAN RIZWAN UL HAQ 3610365894660 BS Data Science Fee Chalan Missing

40 5374 KASHIF WAQAR WAQAR AHMAD KHAN 3620175549057 BS Data Science Fee Chalan Missing

41 4616 MUHAMMAD WAQAS KHUDA BUX 3230333447351 BS Data Science

42 995 MUAHMMAD HAMZA SHAFIQ MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ 3630237833143 BS Data Science

43 761 FATIMA NOOR MALIK MALIK MUSHTAQ JAHANGIR 3630245247602 BS Data Science

44 1546 YASEEN ALI NASIR ALI 3630238586011 BS Data Science Fee Chalan Missing

45 2473 SHAJEEA MALIK MUHAMMAD SALEEM KHAN 3630214422666 BS Data Science

46 2228 MUHAMMAD MOIZ ARSHAD ARSHAD MAHMOOD 3630282060843 BS Data Science

47 2654 HAFIZ ABDUL WAHAB MUHAMMAD ISHAQ 3630223386029 BS Data Science

48 3151 HADIA KALSOOM KHUDA BUKHSH 3230302069274 BS Data Science

49 1857 MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB SIDDIQUE GHAZANFAR ABBAS SIDDIQUE 3630257449397 BS Data Science Fee Chalan Missing

50 800 MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN NAZEER AHMAD 3220341505661 BS Data Science

51 2496 MUHAMMAD HAMMAD MUHAMMAD ZAKIR HUSSAIN 3230456821805 BS Data Science Fee Chalan Missing

52 4085 MUHAMMAD WAQAR MUHAMMAD SHAFI 3630251676361 BS Data Science

53 327 MUHAMMAD AQIB ZAFAR MUHAMMAD ZAFAR 3630293896561 BS Data Science

54 5480 MUHAMMAD MAHAD MUHAMMAD ARIF 3630287975543 BS Data Science

55 2808 MAHANOOR ABDUL GHAFOOR ABDUL GHAFOOR 3630272790910 BS Data Science

56 141 MARIA TASLEEM MUHAMMAD TASLEEM 3120295239742 BS Data Science Fee Chalan Missing

57 1504 HAFEEZ AHMAD ALLAH DEWAYA 3220322627989 BS Data Science

58 5186 ABDUL AZIZ GHULAM FARID 3230476149459 BS Data Science

59 5469 MANAHIL MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ 3840339280434 BS Data Science Fee Chalan Missing

60 3576 ALI AHMAD MUHAMMAD SAJJAD ANWAR 3630214006993 BS Data Science

61 313 INAM HAIDER ZAIGHAM ABBAS 3630221974577 BS Data Science

62 4838 ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD YOUNAS 3310021148315 BS Data Science

63 4880 MUHAMMAD HAMID ABBAS MUHAMMAD ABBAS 3610174533069 BS Data Science Fee Chalan Missing


